
  EXECUTIVE MEMBERS 
POSITION NAME WORKPLACE WORK # CELL # FAX # EMAIL ADDRESS 

TABLE OFFICERS 
President Eric Calaguian CUPE 59 Office  306-975-3010 306-261-1541 306-652-6992  eric.calaguian@cupe59.ca 
General Vice President VACANT   306-652-6963  306-652-6992  
Secretary-Treasurer Kendra Dyck CF - Parks  306-975-2348 306-229-6324 306-652-6992  kendra.dyck@cupe59.ca 
Recording Secretary Anne Prescesky Corporate Records  306-986-9759 306-380-1608 306-652-6992  anne.prescesky@cupe59.ca 

 

CORPORATE FINANCIAL SERVICES and IT 
Area Vice President Gwen Lamkin Corporate Revenue  306-975-2840 306-280-5214 306-652-6992  gwen.lamkin@cupe59.ca 

 

RECREATION & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
Area Vice President Myra Roschuk CY - Recreation  306-975-7730 306-241-3280 306-652-6992  myra.roschuk@cupe59.ca 

 

TRANSPORTATION & CONSTRUCTION 
CLERKS & SOLICITORS 

CY - PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT, BUILDING STANDARDS, AND COMMUNITY STANDARDS 
Area Vice President Alanna Cox Community Standards  306-986-0924 306-290-6611 306-652-6992  alanna.cox@cupe59.ca 

 

POLICE & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES 
REMAI MODERN, TCU PLACE, AND SASK-TEL CENTRE 

Area Vice President Amy Harnestone Saskatoon Police  306-657-8652 306-280-1334 306-652-6992  amy.harnestone@cupe59.ca 
 

PARKS, FACILITIES AND FLEET MANAGEMENT 
Area Vice President Patrick Turner CY Parks  306-975-3303 306-380-5920 306-652-6992  patrick.turner@cupe59.ca 

 

CUPE LOCAL 59 OFFICE 
**Please call ahead before coming to the office** 

 CUPE REGIONAL OFFICE 
Saskatoon 

 
106 33rd Street East 
Saskatoon SK     S7K 0S2 
 
Email: admin@cupe59.ca 
Website: www.cupe59.ca 

Staff Representative Rebecca Noble 
250 Cardinal Crescent  
Saskatoon SK  S7L 6H8 
 
Email: rnoble@cupe.ca 
 

Phone: 306-652-6963 Phone: 306-504-6804 

Fax: 306-652-6992 Fax: 306-382-8188 

August 2025 


